Position Other Positions Held

President

Vice President

Exec Assistant-Superintendent

Administrative Assistant Il

Conf Admin Assistant |

Dir Staff & Student Div

Member Board Of Trustees

Member Board Of Trustees

Member Board Of Trustees

Member Board Of Trustees

Student Rep

Member Board Of Trustees

Community College District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

El Camino Community College
District

Department

President

President

President

President

President

President

President

President

President

President

President

President

Total Wages

$348,943

$212,551

$84,025

$62,495

$59,837

$7,934

$4,800

$4,800

$4,400

$4,400

$3,683

$3,200

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,917

$24,860

$23,391

$14,857

$14,548

$1,919

$18,130

$13,024

$6,838

$8,032

$0

$9,519



