Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
President		El Camino Community College District	President	\$348,943	\$37,917
Vice President		El Camino Community College District	President	\$212,551	\$24,860
Exec Assistant-Superintendent		El Camino Community College District	President	\$84,025	\$23,391
Administrative Assistant II		El Camino Community College District	President	\$62,495	\$14,857
Conf Admin Assistant I		El Camino Community College District	President	\$59,837	\$14,548
Dir Staff & Student Div		El Camino Community College District	President	\$7,934	\$1,919
Member Board Of Trustees		El Camino Community College District	President	\$4,800	\$18,130
Member Board Of Trustees		El Camino Community College District	President	\$4,800	\$13,024
Member Board Of Trustees		El Camino Community College District	President	\$4,400	\$6,838
Member Board Of Trustees		El Camino Community College District	President	\$4,400	\$8,032
Student Rep		El Camino Community College District	President	\$3,683	\$0
Member Board Of Trustees		El Camino Community College District	President	\$3,200	\$9,519